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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 34  (46kg) SZOCS Bence ROU
NYGMAN NYGMET KAZ

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UKR STACHNIV Michajlo MKD
ITA
MDA
ROU
ROU

RADMILA Simevska
HARSTEA Alexandra
TIMOSCOV Andrei
BELLA Panseluta
VAZDOAGA Constantin

29:28
28:29
29:28
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

2 35  (48kg) BAKHADUR Aldiyar KAZ
SAIFUTDINOV Zufar KAZ

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ROU ORZOI Ionel ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU

PATRUNJEL Ionel
GATU Dorinel
VAZDOAGA Constantin
BELLA Panseluta
SILAGHI Valentina

29:28
29:28
30:27
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

3 36  (50kg) BONCU Nicolas Stefan ROU
RADU Marian ROU1

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ITA HARSTEA Alexandra MKD
ROU
MDA
ROU
ROU

RADMILA Simevska
VAZDOAGA Constantin
TIMOSCOV Andrei
PATRUNJEL Ionel
GATU Dorinel

29:28
29:28
30:27
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

4 37  (52kg) ONGARBAY Nurassyl KAZ
STROE Fabian ROU BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ROU BELLA Panseluta ITA
ROU
MDA
UKR
ROU

HARSTEA Alexandra
GATU Dorinel
TIMOSCOV Andrei
STACHNIV Michajlo
VAZDOAGA Constantin

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

5 38  (54kg) MURATOV Bauyrzhan KAZ
TULEBEK Nurassyl KAZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MKD RADMILA Simevska ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU

PATRUNJEL Ionel
ORZOI Ionel
VAZDOAGA Constantin
BELLA Panseluta
SILAGHI Valentina

29:26
29:26
29:26
28:27
28:27

RED
BLUE

6 39  (57kg) IOFCIU Ciprian ROU
PETRACHE Marian ROU

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ROU PATRUNJEL Ionel ROU
MKD
UKR
ROU
ITA

ORZOI Ionel
RADMILA Simevska
STACHNIV Michajlo
BELLA Panseluta
HARSTEA Alexandra

29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

7 40  (60kg) GRIGORIE Daniel ROU
CAVALLO Giuseppe ITA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MDA TIMOSCOV Andrei ROU
MKD
UKR
ROU
ROU

GATU Dorinel
RADMILA Simevska
STACHNIV Michajlo
BELLA Panseluta
ORZOI Ionel

30:25
30:27
30:26
30:26
30:27

RED
BLUE

8 41  (63kg) SATAYEV Tagir KAZ
SINAGRA Christian ITA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ROU VAZDOAGA Constantin MDA
ROU
UKR
MKD
ROU

TIMOSCOV Andrei
ORZOI Ionel
STACHNIV Michajlo
RADMILA Simevska
PATRUNJEL Ionel

29:28
29:28
29:28
29:27
28:29
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RED
BLUE

9 42  (66kg) SUVACHE Alexandru ROU
MONTOYA Eugenio ESP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UKR STACHNIV Michajlo MKD
ROU
MDA
ROU
ROU

RADMILA Simevska
SILAGHI Valentina
TIMOSCOV Andrei
ORZOI Ionel
VAZDOAGA Constantin

29:28
29:28
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

10 43  (70kg) SOLOYEV Igor KAZ
BERDALY Zhassulan KAZ BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ITA HARSTEA Alexandra ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU

ORZOI Ionel
PATRUNJEL Ionel
GATU Dorinel
VAZDOAGA Constantin
BELLA Panseluta

28:29
29:28
27:30
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

11 44  (75kg) VARADI Sandor HUN
YOLBER Daniel ESP

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ROU GATU Dorinel ITA
UKR
MKD
ROU
ROU

HARSTEA Alexandra
STACHNIV Michajlo
RADMILA Simevska
ORZOI Ionel
VAZDOAGA Constantin

27:30
25:30
29:27
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

12 45  (80kg) AIYTMUKHANOV Bakytzhan KAZ
IELO Santo Cristian ITA

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ROU PATRUNJEL Ionel MKD
UKR
MDA
ROU
ROU

RADMILA Simevska
STACHNIV Michajlo
TIMOSCOV Andrei
GATU Dorinel
BELLA Panseluta

10:8
10:8
10:8
10:8
10:8

RED
BLUE

13 46  (+80kg) KAIRATULY Bexultan KAZ
CORONA Aharon ITA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ROU ORZOI Ionel MKD
ROU
ROU
ROU
UKR

RADMILA Simevska
PATRUNJEL Ionel
GATU Dorinel
VAZDOAGA Constantin
STACHNIV Michajlo

28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29
27:30

LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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